Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Final Four
Championship

OPPONENT
WINTER WOLVES
MUSTANGS
LIONS

STORM
FIREBALLZ
STORM

VENUE
Hyde Park High School - Court 1
Hyde Park High School - Court 2
Hyde Park High School - Court 2
Hyde Park High School - Court 2
Hyde Park High School - Court 1
Hyde Park High School - Court 2

DATE
04-17-2021
04-24-2021
05-01-2021
05-08-2021
05-15-2021
05-22-2021

OUR SCORE
21
28
15
19
30
29

OPP SCORE
14
13
13
10
11
25

RESULT
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win



