	OPPONENT	VENUE	DATE	OUR SCORE	<b>OPP SCORE</b>	RESULT
Regular Season	WINTER WOLVES	Hyde Park High School - Court 1	04-17-2021	21	14	Win
Regular Season	MUSTANGS	Hyde Park High School - Court 2	04-24-2021	28	13	Win
Regular Season	LIONS	Hyde Park High School - Court 2	05-01-2021	15	13	Win
Regular Season	STORM	Hyde Park High School - Court 2	05-08-2021	19	10	Win
Final Four	FIREBALLZ	Hyde Park High School - Court 1	05-15-2021	30	11	Win
Championship	STORM	Hyde Park High School - Court 2	05-22-2021	29	25	Win